Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 2322 | Fax: (02) 6277 8594 | Email: jenbn@aph.gov.au

11.30 am

12.00 pm

1.00 pm

1.45 pm

2.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.00 pm

4.30 pm

JOINT COMMITTEE ON THE NATIONAL BROADBAND NETWORK

Public Hearing Program

Wednesday, 27 July 2011

11.30 am to 4.30 pm

Supper Room, Trades Hall
Cnr Blend and Sulphide Streets, Broken Hill

Ninti One Limited

Break

New South Wales and Northern Territory School of the Air

Regional Development Far West

Maari Ma Health Aboriginal Corporation

Broken Hill City Council

Royal Flying Doctor Service

Far West Local Health District Board

Close




