

JOINT COMMITTEE ON THE NATIONAL BROADBAND NETWORK

Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 2322 | Fax: (02) 6277 8594 | Email: jcnbn@aph.gov.au

Six Monthly Review of the Rollout of the National Broadband Network

Public Hearing Program

Wednesday, 27 July 2011

11.30 am to 4.30 pm

Supper Room, Trades Hall Cnr Blend and Sulphide Streets, Broken Hill

11.30 am	Ninti One Limited
12.00 pm	Break
1.00 pm	New South Wales and Northern Territory School of the Air
1.45 pm	Regional Development Far West
2.30 pm	Maari Ma Health Aboriginal Corporation
3.00 pm	Broken Hill City Council
3.30 pm	Royal Flying Doctor Service
4.00 pm	Far West Local Health District Board
4.30 pm	Close